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Scratch 11 Km
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club / Domicile (Clt) Catégorie Temps Ecart

  Scratch 11 Km  Dame   
1 129 Fragnière Ursula 1968 Bulle (1) D2 59:33.5
2 113 Gobet Carole 1979 Avry-devant-Pont (1) D1 1h04:50.0 5:16.5
3 84 Hassler Isabelle 1972 CARC Romont (2) D1 1h04:54.5 5:21.0
4 120 Pasche Cécile 1974 Maracon (3) D1 1h05:58.4 6:24.9
5 90 Savary Geneviève 1968 Romanens (2) D2 1h07:16.3 7:42.8
6 88 Alonso Valérie 1970 Sâles (4) D1 1h09:35.7 10:02.2
7 124 Grandjean Chantal 1970 Botterens (5) D1 1h09:43.2 10:09.7
8 121 Overney Azucena 1974 Vuadens (6) D1 1h10:10.9 10:37.4
9 143 Demierre Rose-Marie 1964 Billens (3) D2 1h12:42.9 13:09.4

10 139 Kolly Rosemonde 1975 Bulle (7) D1 1h13:42.2 14:08.7
11 80 Gremaud Lise 1949 St-Martin (4) D2 1h15:10.4 15:36.9
12 101 Deschenaux Florence 1971 Les Sansoucis Echarlens (8) D1 1h17:00.7 17:27.2
13 104 Moret Marjorie 1980 FSG Sâles (9) D1 1h17:37.6 18:04.1
14 125 Magnin Anne-Claude 1960 FSG Sâles (5) D2 1h17:38.3 18:04.8
15 108 Grangier Anne-Claude 1979 Bulle (10) D1 1h22:37.2 23:03.7
16 103 Genoud Cathy 1970 Esmonis (11) D1 1h23:13.6 23:40.1
17 106 Thalmann Line 1979 Fribourg (12) D1 1h27:02.9 27:29.4

  Scratch 11 Km  Homme  
1 111 Atienza Daniel 1974 Moudon (1) H1 47:25.2
2 151 Scaiola Jean-Philippe 1974 Vuadens (2) H1 50:01.4 2:36.2
3 85 Charrière Eric 1983 Cerniat (3) H1 50:23.3 2:58.1
4 81 Ecoffey Paul 1969 Rueyres-Treyfayes (4) H1 50:38.2 3:13.0
5 117 Ecoffey Yannick 1986 Hauteville (5) H1 50:49.3 3:24.1
6 92 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 Mézières (6) H1 51:55.2 4:30.0
7 145 Pasquier Christophe 1980 Sâles (7) H1 52:19.7 4:54.5
8 122 Overney Alexandre 1972 Vuadens (8) H1 52:37.4 5:12.2
9 138 Seydoux Martial 1967 Vaulruz (1) H2 53:20.1 5:54.9

10 150 Mota Lopes Luis 1967 Autigny (2) H2 53:51.2 6:26.0
11 97 Bourqui Benoît 1974 Hennens (9) H1 54:15.1 6:49.9
12 110 Gremaud François 1973 FSG Sâles (10) H1 54:28.0 7:02.8
13 115 Joye Jean-Claude 1962 Pensier (3) H2 54:55.6 7:30.4
14 134 Jeanbourquin Yves 1978 Fribourg (11) H1 55:22.2 7:57.0
15 130 Hirschi Hans Peter 1957 Courgevaux (4) H2 56:04.6 8:39.4
16 128 Schneeberger Bertrand 1967 Tri club Esta-Broye (5) H2 56:25.7 9:00.5
17 78 Jaggi Christian 1979 Im Fang (12) H1 56:27.7 9:02.5
18 118 Seydoux William 1969 Château-d'Oex (13) H1 56:45.0 9:19.8
19 119 Gobet Yvan 1969 Vaulruz (14) H1 56:45.6 9:20.4
20 100 Gross Nicolas 1984 La Roche (15) H1 56:53.4 9:28.2
21 105 Liard Arnaud 1992 FSG Sâles (16) H1 57:20.8 9:55.6
22 135 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 Pont (6) H2 57:27.4 10:02.2
23 99 Mezier Julien 1989 Vuadens (17) H1 57:49.5 10:24.3
24 89 Gigandet Sylvain 1980 Genolier (18) H1 58:27.8 11:02.6
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25 137 Santos Amadeu 1968 Les Paccots (7) H2 58:49.4 11:24.2
26 141 Villermaulaz Benoît 1977 Charmey (19) H1 59:32.8 12:07.6
27 112 Papaux Pierre 1979 Avry-devant-Pont (20) H1 59:34.5 12:09.3
28 102 Menoud Olivier 1972 FSG Sâles (21) H1 59:57.4 12:32.2
29 152 Pidoux Serge 1968 Corcelles (8) H2 1h00:05.9 12:40.7
30 147 Mezier Jean-Michel 1960 Vuadens (9) H2 1h00:31.7 13:06.5
31 148 Barras Jean-François 1958 Sâles (10) H2 1h00:40.7 13:15.5
32 133 Fragnière Benoît 1959 Bulle (11) H2 1h01:09.5 13:44.3
33 98 Gendre Thierry 1971 Maules (22) H1 1h02:07.4 14:42.2
34 83 Hassler Nicolas 1970 Sâles (23) H1 1h02:09.9 14:44.7
35 126 Chollet Michel 1969 Sâles (24) H1 1h02:11.0 14:45.8
36 142 May Joseph 1956 Volleges (12) H2 1h02:55.2 15:30.0
37 132 Perritaz Joël 1968 Villarlod (13) H2 1h03:25.5 16:00.3
38 87 Castella Serge 1962 Bulle (14) H2 1h03:45.7 16:20.5
39 136 Clément Jean-François 1956 Fribourg (15) H2 1h04:02.0 16:36.8
40 144 Tercier Michel 1949 Charmey (16) H2 1h04:05.4 16:40.2
41 94 Sigrist Vladimir 1974 Les Sciernes (25) H1 1h04:40.1 17:14.9
42 93 Brodard Christian 1972 Vuadens (26) H1 1h05:27.3 18:02.1
43 140 Boschung Bernard 1968 Richterswil (17) H2 1h06:57.4 19:32.2
44 123 Chassot Frédéric 1989 Broc (27) H1 1h07:15.0 19:49.8
45 109 Butty Christian 1968 FSG Sâles (18) H2 1h07:16.9 19:51.7
46 114 Morel Alain 1971 Bulle (28) H1 1h07:30.7 20:05.5
47 86 Piccand Jacques 1953 La Tour de Trême (19) H2 1h07:50.6 20:25.4
48 116 Savoy Charly 1960 Tatroz (20) H2 1h08:08.1 20:42.9
49 95 Sigrist Frédéric 1975 Corbières (29) H1 1h08:22.3 20:57.1
50 107 Aebischer Thomas 1977 Fribourg (30) H1 1h09:15.7 21:50.5
51 149 Iloros Artiste 1950 Vuisternens (21) H2 1h10:31.1 23:05.9
52 131 Magnin Pascal 1970 Auboranges (31) H1 1h12:04.9 24:39.7
53 127 Messerli Hervé 1953 La Tour-de-Trême (22) H2 1h13:26.2 26:01.0
54 91 Jordan Pierre-Alain 1969 Neirivue (32) H1 1h15:53.9 28:28.7
55 96 Berset Gérald 1960 Vuadens (23) H2 1h16:20.9 28:55.7
56 146 Bosson Jacques 1961 Farvagny (24) H2 1h16:48.3 29:23.1
57 82 Barraud Vincent 1961 Le Châtelard (25) H2 1h21:53.0 34:27.8
58 79 Gremaud Gérald 1939 CARC Romont (26) H2 1h40:28.8 53:03.6

  Scratch  11 Km mixte  
1 111 Atienza Daniel 1974 Moudon (1) H1 47:25.2
2 85 Charrière Eric 1983 Cerniat (2) H1 50:23.3 2:58.1
3 81 Ecoffey Paul 1969 Rueyres-Treyfayes (3) H1 50:38.2 3:13.0
4 117 Ecoffey Yannick 1986 Hauteville (4) H1 50:49.3 3:24.1
5 92 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 Mézières (5) H1 51:55.2 4:30.0
6 145 Pasquier Christophe 1980 Sâles (6) H1 52:19.7 4:54.5
7 122 Overney Alexandre 1972 Vuadens (7) H1 52:37.4 5:12.2
8 138 Seydoux Martial 1967 Vaulruz (1) H2 53:20.1 5:54.9
9 150 Mota Lopes Luis 1967 Autigny (2) H2 53:51.2 6:26.0

10 97 Bourqui Benoît 1974 Hennens (8) H1 54:15.1 6:49.9
11 110 Gremaud François 1973 FSG Sâles (9) H1 54:28.0 7:02.8
12 115 Joye Jean-Claude 1962 Pensier (3) H2 54:55.6 7:30.4
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13 134 Jeanbourquin Yves 1978 Fribourg (10) H1 55:22.2 7:57.0
14 130 Hirschi Hans Peter 1957 Courgevaux (4) H2 56:04.6 8:39.4
15 128 Schneeberger Bertrand 1967 Tri club Esta-Broye (5) H2 56:25.7 9:00.5
16 78 Jaggi Christian 1979 Im Fang (11) H1 56:27.7 9:02.5
17 118 Seydoux William 1969 Château-d'Oex (12) H1 56:45.0 9:19.8
18 119 Gobet Yvan 1969 Vaulruz (13) H1 56:45.6 9:20.4
19 100 Gross Nicolas 1984 La Roche (14) H1 56:53.4 9:28.2
20 105 Liard Arnaud 1992 FSG Sâles (15) H1 57:20.8 9:55.6
21 135 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 Pont (6) H2 57:27.4 10:02.2
22 99 Mezier Julien 1989 Vuadens (16) H1 57:49.5 10:24.3
23 89 Gigandet Sylvain 1980 Genolier (17) H1 58:27.8 11:02.6
24 137 Santos Amadeu 1968 Les Paccots (7) H2 58:49.4 11:24.2
25 141 Villermaulaz Benoît 1977 Charmey (18) H1 59:32.8 12:07.6
26 129 Fragnière Ursula 1968 Bulle (1) D2 59:33.5 12:08.3
27 112 Papaux Pierre 1979 Avry-devant-Pont (19) H1 59:34.5 12:09.3
28 102 Menoud Olivier 1972 FSG Sâles (20) H1 59:57.4 12:32.2
29 147 Mezier Jean-Michel 1960 Vuadens (8) H2 1h00:31.7 13:06.5
30 148 Barras Jean-François 1958 Sâles (9) H2 1h00:40.7 13:15.5
31 133 Fragnière Benoît 1959 Bulle (10) H2 1h01:09.5 13:44.3
32 98 Gendre Thierry 1971 Maules (21) H1 1h02:07.4 14:42.2
33 83 Hassler Nicolas 1970 Sâles (22) H1 1h02:09.9 14:44.7
34 126 Chollet Michel 1969 Sâles (23) H1 1h02:11.0 14:45.8
35 142 May Joseph 1956 Volleges (11) H2 1h02:55.2 15:30.0
36 132 Perritaz Joël 1968 Villarlod (12) H2 1h03:25.5 16:00.3
37 87 Castella Serge 1962 Bulle (13) H2 1h03:45.7 16:20.5
38 136 Clément Jean-François 1956 Fribourg (14) H2 1h04:02.0 16:36.8
39 144 Tercier Michel 1949 Charmey (15) H2 1h04:05.4 16:40.2
40 94 Sigrist Vladimir 1974 Les Sciernes (24) H1 1h04:40.1 17:14.9
41 113 Gobet Carole 1979 Avry-devant-Pont (1) D1 1h04:50.0 17:24.8
42 84 Hassler Isabelle 1972 CARC Romont (2) D1 1h04:54.5 17:29.3
43 93 Brodard Christian 1972 Vuadens (25) H1 1h05:27.3 18:02.1
44 120 Pasche Cécile 1974 Maracon (3) D1 1h05:58.4 18:33.2
45 140 Boschung Bernard 1968 Richterswil (16) H2 1h06:57.4 19:32.2
46 123 Chassot Frédéric 1989 Broc (26) H1 1h07:15.0 19:49.8
47 90 Savary Geneviève 1968 Romanens (2) D2 1h07:16.3 19:51.1
48 109 Butty Christian 1968 FSG Sâles (17) H2 1h07:16.9 19:51.7
49 114 Morel Alain 1971 Bulle (27) H1 1h07:30.7 20:05.5
50 86 Piccand Jacques 1953 La Tour de Trême (18) H2 1h07:50.6 20:25.4
51 116 Savoy Charly 1960 Tatroz (19) H2 1h08:08.1 20:42.9
52 95 Sigrist Frédéric 1975 Corbières (28) H1 1h08:22.3 20:57.1
53 107 Aebischer Thomas 1977 Fribourg (29) H1 1h09:15.7 21:50.5
54 88 Alonso Valérie 1970 Sâles (4) D1 1h09:35.7 22:10.5
55 124 Grandjean Chantal 1970 Botterens (5) D1 1h09:43.2 22:18.0
56 121 Overney Azucena 1974 Vuadens (6) D1 1h10:10.9 22:45.7
57 149 Iloros Artiste 1950 Vuisternens (20) H2 1h10:31.1 23:05.9
58 131 Magnin Pascal 1970 Auboranges (30) H1 1h12:04.9 24:39.7
59 143 Demierre Rose-Marie 1964 Billens (3) D2 1h12:42.9 25:17.7
60 127 Messerli Hervé 1953 La Tour-de-Trême (21) H2 1h13:26.2 26:01.0
61 139 Kolly Rosemonde 1975 Bulle (7) D1 1h13:42.2 26:17.0
62 80 Gremaud Lise 1949 St-Martin (4) D2 1h15:10.4 27:45.2
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63 91 Jordan Pierre-Alain 1969 Neirivue (31) H1 1h15:53.9 28:28.7
64 96 Berset Gérald 1960 Vuadens (22) H2 1h16:20.9 28:55.7
65 146 Bosson Jacques 1961 Farvagny (23) H2 1h16:48.3 29:23.1
66 101 Deschenaux Florence 1971 Les Sansoucis Echarlens (8) D1 1h17:00.7 29:35.5
67 104 Moret Marjorie 1980 FSG Sâles (9) D1 1h17:37.6 30:12.4
68 125 Magnin Anne-Claude 1960 FSG Sâles (5) D2 1h17:38.3 30:13.1
69 82 Barraud Vincent 1961 Le Châtelard (24) H2 1h21:53.0 34:27.8
70 108 Grangier Anne-Claude 1979 Bulle (10) D1 1h22:37.2 35:12.0
71 103 Genoud Cathy 1970 Esmonis (11) D1 1h23:13.6 35:48.4
72 106 Thalmann Line 1979 Fribourg (12) D1 1h27:02.9 39:37.7
73 79 Gremaud Gérald 1939 CARC Romont (25) H2 1h40:28.8 53:03.6

 RECAPITULATIF
  INSCRITS : 75

 ABSENTS : 0

 ABANDONS : 0

 DISQUALIFIES : 0

 NON QUALIFIES : 

 CLASSES : 75


